Drucker DPI 612 Flex Series Variable Range Pressure Calibrator
Druck DPI 612 Flex series is the fifth generation of DPI 600 family. Since 1984, Druck has
been launching the revolutionary all-in-one pressure calibrator, which integrates the functions of
pressure source, signal measurement and loop power supply into a single instrument, the DPI 600
has always been a standard for industrial pressure calibration, and has even become one of Druck's
business cards in many fields. Based on the accumulation of more than 30 years' experience in
pressure measurement and calibration as well as the reserve of technical capability, DPI 612 Flex
series inherits the reliability and convenience of Druck's successive generations of pressure

cables are required for signal transmission. Digital features allow the module to be plug-and-play
with no setup or calibration required.
Ordering Information:
Please provide the complete model number as shown in the technical specification sheet. For
example, if ordering a standard DPI 620 pFlexPro 2MPa kit, the model number would be DPI 612,
PFP, 20G. This ordering information indicates a kit and would include the various accessories
labeled in the DPI 612 pFlexPro technical specifications sheet.
  If a pressure range is ordered that is not in the Technical Specification Sheet, e.g. a 35 kPa
range is ordered, then the model number is DPI 612, PFX, 00, and then the PM 620 Pressure
Module, 35 kPa range will need to be ordered separately. This model only contains the
rechargeable battery kit and no other accessories.
Attachment
NOTE - Accessories preceded by an asterisk (*) are standard in the kit when the kit is ordered;
consult the Technical Specifications table.
* Carrying case (P/N IO620-CASE-3)
  Soft carrying protective case with shoulder strap and large volume accessory pocket to carry a
variety of accessories. Spare rechargeable battery pack (P/N IORBAT-7W) Spare lithium battery
for DPI 611 and DPI 612 series mainframes
Backup power adapter (P/N IO620-PSU)
  Power adapter as well as charger with various power outlet plugs, input voltage 100~240V,
50/60Hz.Battery charging cradle (P/N IOBAT-7-DC)External battery charging cradle as well as
universal charging head for charging spare batteries, one full fill time is about 6½ hours.
USB Cable (P/N IO620-USB-PC)
For connection of a computer to the DPI 612.
IDOS to USB Converter
(P/N IO620-IDOS-USB)
For connection of an external IDOS pressure module to a DPI 612 host computer. A USB cable
(P/NIO620-USB-PC) is also required to use this accessory.
USB to RS232 Cable (P/N IO620-USB-RS232)
Provides an RS232 interface for the DPI 612.
Moisture Fouling Isolator
It is used to isolate all kinds of moisture/dirt from entering the DPI 612 and to avoid mutual
contamination between air pressure systems. One end can be connected directly to the DPI 612
quick connectors and the other end has the same connection as the DPI 611 quick pressure outlet.
Only for pneumatic models, not for hydraulic DPI 612 hFlex models.。
*P/N IO620-IDT621: Maximum working pressure 2MPa
*P/N IO620-IDT622: Maximum working pressure 10MPa
Pressure quick couplings and connecting tubes
The following connection tubes and pressure fittings are also available for the pressure bases of
the DPI 612 Flex, DPI 611 and DPI 620 series.
*IOHOSE-NP1: 1 meter pneumatic connection hose, max. pressure 4 MPa
*IOHOSE-NP2: 2 m pneumatic connection tube, max. pressure 4 MPa
*P/N IO620-HOSE-P1: 1 meter pneumatic connection hose, max. pressure 40 MPa
P/N IO620-HOSE-P2: 2 meter pneumatic connection hose, max. pressure 40MPa
*P/N IO620-HOSE-H1: 1 meter hydraulic hose, max. pressure 100 MPa
P/N IO620-HOSE-H2: 2 m hydraulic hose, max. pressure 100 MPa
P/N IO620-BSP: G thread fitting kit, G1/8 male, G1/4 male, G1/4 female, G3/8 female and G1/2